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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Yeung1407
Payke

10.800 11.100 9.10010.300 10.30010.700 62.300
2 1T 5 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Rory Freeman285
Calgary

10.500 11.100 9.20011.000 9.00010.500 61.300
3T 1T 1 4T 2 8 2 

2 

Jesse Pach1388
Ortona

10.900 11.100 9.10010.400 9.8008.100 59.400
1 1T 3T 7T 16 3 3 

3 

Jacob Martel282
Calgary

10.000 10.400 9.40010.200 9.30010.000 59.300
7 4 6T 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Vincent Russo436
Discover

10.500 10.100 8.9009.900 9.60010.200 59.200
3T 5 9T 18T 3 4 5 

5 

DeMarco Navarro1069
Klub

9.300 9.900 9.10010.600 9.5009.000 57.400
10 6 2 7T 11T 5 6 

6 

Austin Scott1137
Liberty

10.500 9.800 8.9009.900 8.9009.000 57.000
3T 7 9T 18T 11T 9 7 

7 

Cash Jackson1138
Liberty

9.000 9.500 9.0008.800 9.9009.700 55.900
11T 8 19T 13T 7 2 8 

8 

Elliott Cope1132
Liberty

9.400 9.400 9.10010.200 7.7009.900 55.700
8T 9 6T 7T 5T 20 9 

9 

Alejandro Suarez437
Discover

10.100 9.200 9.00010.100 7.4009.100 54.900
6 11 8 13T 10 23 10 

10 

Daniel Cachoeira767
GymWorld Central

7.900 9.000 9.4009.200 9.4009.900 54.800
20T 12 15 2T 5T 6 11 

11 

Jasper Lee1072
Klub

8.900 8.600 9.5008.900 7.9009.000 52.800
13T 14 18 1 11T 18 12 

12 

Easton Tindell711
Gym Nevada

6.900 9.300 8.8009.700 8.5009.500 52.700
25 10 11T 20 8 13T 13 

13 

Kellen Dugas1136
Liberty

9.000 8.400 9.2009.100 8.4008.500 52.600
11T 16T 16T 4T 14 15 14 

14 

Landon Brigger712
Gym Nevada

8.200 8.300 9.2009.700 8.8008.000 52.200
19 19 11T 4T 17 10T 15 

15 

Maximus Milligan716
Gym Nevada

8.300 8.500 9.10010.400 8.8005.900 51.000
18 15 3T 7T 25 10T 16 

16 

Declan Wilson717
Gym Nevada

8.900 8.000 8.5009.400 7.8008.300 50.900
13T 20 14 22 15 19 17 

17 

Leon Buerki1133
Liberty

8.600 8.800 7.5008.800 8.5007.700 49.900
16 13 19T 25 19 13T 18 

18 

Bodie Johnson932
High Sierra

7.800 6.000 8.2009.700 8.7009.200 49.600
22 25 11T 23T 9 12 19 

19 

Rodin Asghari284
Calgary

9.400 7.200 9.1008.500 7.5007.800 49.500
8T 23 23 7T 18 21T 20 

20 

Peyton Garmus771
GymWorld Central

7.400 8.400 9.0009.100 8.0007.500 49.400
24 16T 16T 13T 22 17 21 

21 

Jember Vasquez146
Discover

8.900 7.600 9.0008.300 7.1007.600 48.500
13T 22 24 13T 20T 24 22 

22 

Ben Miller715
Gym Nevada

8.500 7.900 8.7008.800 7.0007.000 47.900
17 21 19T 21 24 25 23 

23 

Kyle Goldthorpe283
Calgary

7.900 6.200 9.0008.800 7.5007.600 47.000
20T 24 19T 13T 20T 21T 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Nahum Johnson768
GymWorld Central

7.500 8.400 8.2006.800 8.2007.100 46.200
23 16T 25 23T 23 16 25 

25 
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Men / 51 / 10,11
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matteo Galvagni1071
Klub

9.500 10.800 9.40010.100 10.80011.000 61.600
6T 3T 3T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Julian Allouche1646
South Coast

9.500 10.000 9.60010.400 9.70010.100 59.300
6T 6 2 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Finn Lechuk1390
Ortona

10.200 10.900 9.20010.100 9.4008.400 58.200
1T 2 3T 8 15 8T 3 

3 

Ben Forbes1389
Ortona

9.200 11.000 9.1009.100 10.0009.000 57.400
10T 1 18T 9T 9T 2T 4 

4 

Majus Grabliauskas288
Calgary

8.800 9.700 9.50010.600 8.8009.900 57.300
15T 9 1 2T 6 16T 5 

5 

Colin Dansereau286
Calgary

10.200 10.700 9.5009.900 7.7009.000 57.000
1T 5 7 2T 9T 23 6 

6 

Timothy Malakhov1135
Liberty

8.500 10.800 8.9009.800 9.6009.000 56.600
17T 3T 8 13T 9T 5T 7 

7 

Savely Lazarev1647
South Coast

8.300 9.500 9.1009.400 9.30010.100 55.700
19 10T 11T 9T 3T 11 8T

8T

Grayson Miceli287
Calgary

9.200 9.300 9.3009.700 8.20010.000 55.700
10T 13 9 6T 5 21 8T

8T

Hung Lau1409
Payke

9.400 8.200 8.8009.300 9.40010.500 55.600
8T 19T 15T 18T 2 8T 10 

10 

Dashiell Priestley1070
Klub

9.600 9.900 9.3009.000 8.8008.300 54.900
4T 7 21 6T 16T 16T 11 

11 

Caden Cronin927
High Sierra

8.200 9.800 8.9009.100 10.0008.800 54.800
20T 8 18T 13T 13 2T 12 

12 

Finnegan Myers713
Gym Nevada

9.200 9.400 8.9009.400 9.6007.800 54.300
10T 12 11T 13T 20 5T 13 

13 

Austin Robles650
Genesis

9.600 7.500 8.6009.400 8.8009.600 53.500
4T 23 11T 22 7 16T 14 

14 

Colin Shields646
Genesis

9.400 8.000 8.9009.100 9.0009.000 53.400
8T 21 18T 13T 9T 13T 15 

15 

Matthew Jimenez834
Gymnastics World-CA

9.700 8.600 7.00010.100 8.3009.200 52.900
3 17 3T 26 8 20 16T

16T

Samuel Steward709
Gym Nevada

8.500 9.500 7.9009.300 9.4008.300 52.900
17T 10T 15* 25 16T 8T 16T

16T

Dylan Flynn1134
Liberty

8.100 9.000 8.3009.300 9.5008.700 52.900
22 14 15* 23T 14 7 16T

16T

Oliver Smith764
GymWorld Central

9.100 8.900 9.0008.900 9.0006.900 51.800
14 15 22 11T 23T 13T 19 

19 

Alexander Gasser434
Discover

8.800 8.700 8.3009.400 8.4007.400 51.000
15T 16 11T 23T 22 19 20 

20 

Rylan Hu1408
Payke

7.600 7.600 8.7009.500 9.2008.200 50.800
24 22 10 21 18T 12 21 

21 

Axel Eduardo Garcia435
Discover

9.200 8.300 8.9008.800 7.2007.600 50.000
10T 18 23 13T 21 24 22 

22 

Nathan Hayes714
Gym Nevada

8.200 5.700 9.40010.000 9.0006.600 48.900
20T 26 6 4T 25 13T 23 

23 

Tyler Korpus1129
Liberty

7.800 6.100 9.0007.600 8.1008.200 46.800
23 25 24 11T 18T 22 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2020 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 2
Printed: 2/23/2020 11:05 AM

Men / 51 / 10,11
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miles Wilkinson769
GymWorld Central

6.800 8.200 8.8007.000 6.3005.200 42.300
25 19T 25T 18T 26 26 25 

25 

Trey Smith929
High Sierra

5.800 6.300 8.8007.000 7.0006.900 41.800
26 24 25T 18T 23T 25 26 

26 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Cortez1645
South Coast

9.300 10.400 9.30010.200 10.30010.600 60.100
3 2 2T 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Nicholas Weathers649
Genesis

9.700 10.000 9.0009.500 10.80010.700 59.700
1T 4 8 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Henry Felts1068
Klub

8.900 8.500 9.10010.300 10.3009.900 57.000
7 8 1 4 3 2T 3T

3T

Nicholas Nelson302
Chow's Gymnastics

9.100 10.300 8.50010.200 9.4009.500 57.000
5 3 2T 10 4 6 3T

3T

Johnny Toomey648
Genesis

9.700 9.600 9.20010.200 9.5008.600 56.800
1T 5T 2T 3 8 5 5 

5 

Zach Greer647
Genesis

9.000 8.900 8.7009.700 10.2008.900 55.400
6 7 7 9 7 4 6 

6 

Nikko Wang1130
Liberty

9.200 8.000 9.7009.900 9.1009.200 55.100
4 9 5T 1 5T 7 7 

7 

Michael Wolbe833
Gymnastics World-CA

8.500 9.600 9.0009.900 8.4009.200 54.600
8 5T 5T 5T 5T 8T 8 

8 

Owen Pearson765
GymWorld Central

7.400 10.500 8.9008.900 7.8006.400 49.900
9 1 9 7T 10 10 9 

9 

Nate Pehote445
Downriver

7.200 7.500 8.9008.000 8.4008.000 48.000
10 10 10 7T 9 8T 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximus Riegel1078
Klub

8.200 9.100 9.0008.900 8.7008.800 52.700
3 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Austin Cameron836
Gymnastics World-CA

8.600 9.000 8.9008.600 8.6007.900 51.600
1T 2T 4 2 4 2 2 

2 

Gavin Jones657
Genesis

8.100 9.000 8.0008.700 8.5008.500 50.800
4 2T 3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Carlos Lopez1411
Payke

8.600 7.700 7.9009.000 8.2008.600 50.000
1T 4 1 4 2 4 4 

4 
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Men / 52 / 10+
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianluca Paladino1073
Klub

9.000 9.200 9.0009.200 8.3008.700 53.400
3 2 1 3T 5 8 1T

1T

Jacob Rice835
Gymnastics World-CA

9.200 8.900 9.1008.700 8.5009.000 53.400
1 5T 7 2 3 7 1T

1T

Loic Weber1075
Klub

9.100 9.100 8.9008.900 9.2008.000 53.200
2 3T 5T 6T 7 1 3 

3 

Connor Dickey652
Genesis

8.100 9.100 8.9008.600 8.6009.100 52.400
7* 3T 8T 6T 1* 6 4T

4T

Trip Greer656
Genesis

8.100 8.500 9.0009.000 8.7009.100 52.400
7* 8 3T 3T 1* 4T 4T

4T

Aaron Kitsch651
Genesis

8.100 9.400 9.0009.000 8.9007.900 52.300
7T 1 3T 3T 8 2T 6 

6 

Jude Sircus1076
Klub

8.500 8.900 9.2008.600 8.2008.400 51.800
4T 5T 8T 1 6 9 7 

7 

Euan Dandurand654
Genesis

8.100 8.700 8.3008.900 8.7008.900 51.600
7T 7 5T 10 4 4T 8 

8 

Fin Weber1074
Klub

8.300 7.600 8.8009.100 8.9006.100 48.800
6 10 2 8 11 2T 9 

9 

Caleb McKinney930
High Sierra

8.500 8.400 8.5007.900 6.4007.500 47.200
4T 9 10 9 9 11 10 

10 

Oliver Zerman-Moore1410
Payke

6.500 5.000 7.4007.800 7.5006.700 40.900
11 11 11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 7C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Calgary * 180.700 30.700 32.200 31.800 28.400 30.500 27.100
11 2 1 2 8

2 Klub * 178.700 28.400 30.600 31.000 28.200 29.900 30.600
27 3 2 3 1

3 South Coast * 175.100 27.100 29.900 30.000 28.000 30.800 29.300
3T9 5 4T 1 3

4T Ortona * 175.000 30.300 33.000 29.600 27.400 25.500 29.200
6T2 1 6 10T 4

4T Liberty * 175.000 29.100 30.100 30.000 28.000 28.800 29.000
3T4 4 4T 6 5

6 Genesis * 174.500 29.000 29.000 29.400 27.200 29.400 30.500
85 6 7T 5 2

7 Payke * 170.200 28.800 27.000 29.100 26.600 29.800 28.900
116 11 9 4 6

8 Gym Nevada * 166.700 26.600 28.200 30.100 27.700 26.100 28.000
510 8 3 9 7

9 Discover * 166.400 29.800 28.000 29.400 26.900 26.900 25.400
103 9 7T 8 12

10 Gymnastics World-CA * 163.600 27.500 27.500 28.700 27.000 27.400 25.500
98 10 10 7 11

11 GymWorld Central * 158.600 24.500 28.400 27.200 27.400 24.500 26.600
6T11T 7 11 12 9

12 High Sierra * 153.100 24.500 24.500 26.700 26.200 25.500 25.700
1211T 12 12 10T 10
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